



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		18494A 3	COVER	1		
2	37	861314A 1	DECAL SET	1		
3	12	86400	WASHER	1		
4	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
5		861408	BRACKET-FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
6	12	30119	WASHER (7/8 IN. O.D.)	2		
7	12	26907	WASHER (5/8 IN. O.D.)	2		
8	11	64015	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
9		861259	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
10	54	815504256	CLAMP-FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
11		807671A 1	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
12	27	807672	GASKET	1		2
NS		853678	SENSOR-TPS	1		
NS		853677	VALVE-IAC	1		
NS	10	853680	SCREW KIT	1		
13	10	807054	SCREW (1/4-20 X 1 IN.)	3		
14		861387T	BRACKET-THROTTLE LINKAGE	1		
15	10	54630	SCREW (5/16-24 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
16	11	35814	NUT (5/16-24)	1		
17	10	64074	SCREW (1/4-28 X 5/8 IN.)	1		
18	11	20361	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
19	16	805526	STUD (1/4 X 1-1/2 IN.)	1		
20	12	20533	WASHER	1		
21	11	35045	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
22		861040A 1	PLATE-TBI ADAPTOR	1		
23	27	41610	GASKET	1		2
24	22	805598	FITTING (3/16 IN. BARB)	1		
25	22	68727	FITTING-ELBOW (3/8 IN. BARB)	1		
26		861388T	BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE	1		
27	10	74824	SCREW (5/16-18 X 1-1/4 IN.)	4		
28	10	96430	SCREW-SHOULDER	1		
29	11	814101	NUT (1/4-20)	1		
.	27	75611A98	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		